
CL-1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS 10 UA Montsià
CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-11990 CARGOL VILA, ROGER 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2358 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-4044 MAROÑO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedès
CL-7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX 10 CA Laietania
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA Ascó 
CL-11327 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, IKER 10 CA Tarragona
CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.

CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada
CL-11990 CARGOL VILA, ROGER 10 GEiE Gironí
CT-1218 CAVIGLIA GUILLÉN, ELADI 10 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell
CT-2358 EXPOSITO HUGUET, ALEX 10 Barcelona At.
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-6139 MIQUEL DE LA TORRE, GUILLEM 10 FC Barcelona
CL-7028 MITJANA HIDALGO, MAX 10 CA Laietania
CL-11625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-94046 OBRO IYAMU, JEREMIAH 11 CG Tarragona
CL-11327 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, IKER 10 CA Tarragona
CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
CL-8385 SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR 10 JA Sabadell
CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.

CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI 10 AA Catalunya
CL-3347 BELLVERT BLASCO, ENRIC 10 CE Penedès
CL-4807 ARIAS SOLÉ, ROGER 10 RTC Running Club
CL-723 CASAMITJANA LLORT, DANIEL 11 FACVAC Valls
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-8742 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-90317 SALINAS GIMENEZ, NEO 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-93097 CUENCA ORTEGA, HUGO 11 CA Viladecans
CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-1711 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent

Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14

80m MASC. SUB14M

150m MASC. SUB14M

600m MASC. SUB14M

El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-94924 CAVERO GACIA, BERNAT 11 JA Sabadell
CL-91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 RTC Running Club
CL-1930 GARCIA SALMERON, IVAN 11 CA Mollet
CL-10733 GOL MASÓ, ORIOL 11 CA Vic
CL-7905 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK 10 CA Sant Boi
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-6835 MONTSERRAT MACIÀ, ÈRIC 11 Pedala.cat
CL-89077 NADAL CLARA, ALBERT 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CL-89900 PINILLOS GOMEZ, JULIO 10 RTC Running Club
CL-88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX 10 Pedala.cat
CL-90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN 10 UA Rubí
CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC 10 CA Nou Barris

CL-89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER 10 FC Barcelona
CL-80307 AYUSO PET, ROI 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-91048 CASTELLANO GARCIA, PEDRO 11 CA Canovelles
CL-2963 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAÏD 10 CA Sant Boi
CL-92776 GAGO QUEVEDO, NICO 11 AA Catalunya
CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
CL-6759 MARCOS GONZALEZ, ALBERT 11 RTC Running Club
CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER 10 CA Vic
CL-1932 MUÑOZ PASCUAL, GUILLEM 10 CA Mollet
CT-603 ORAMAS MARIN, JAN 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-93052 PERALES GONZALEZ, PAU 10 CA Palafolls
CL-1131 QUERAL MARTI, JAN 10 UA Montsià
CL-5497 RODRIGUEZ MOLINA, ARAN 11 Cornellà At.
CL-572 SAMSO RUIZ, MARCEL 11 CA Granollers
CL-1363 SUNYER ESONO, MIQUEL 11 CA Canaletes
CL-83977 VALLS ESTAÑOL, POL 11 ACE Riudellots

CL-1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barberà
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-1016 BERTOMEU HERRANZ, ELISEO 10 UA Montsià
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
CL-84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
CL-80873 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 UA Terrassa
CL-11923 FITA LLOP, QUIRZE 10 CE Penedès
CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
CL-728 GARRIDO RIZZO, MATEO 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-81692 GONZALO HABA, JULIUS 10 CA Nou Barris
CL-79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-96120 JOVER FORTUÑO, ALEX 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-10684 RUIZ CORDÓN, DAVID 10 AA Figueres
CL-6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.

1.000m MASC. SUB14M

3.000m MASC. SUB14M

80m tanques (0,84) MASC. SUB14M
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Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-1711 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL 10 UA Barberà
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-94272 BALDA ORTEGO, JAN 11 CA Laietania
CL-10270 BERTRAN MINDZIE, MARC 11 CA Igualada
CL-4294 CASTILLO VAZQUEZ, JOAN 10 CA Molins
CL-10276 CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD 10 CA Igualada
CL-8103 COLAIANNI , DIEGO 11 CA Molins
CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-95646 DELGADO LOZANO, ARNAU 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-1825 GALLARDO HAUDEBERT, HUGO 11 Avinent Manresa
CT-1229 GALLART ALBERTÍ, MIQUEL 10 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-1513 GARCIA JIMENEZ, ALEX 10 CA Molins
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-91345 HERRERA MENDOZA, OLIVER 11 UA Terrassa
CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC

CL-88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO 10 CE Universitari
CL-91193 BOIX PONS, MARC 11 CA Vic
CL-6196 CALVET VILA, PEP 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-93165 CASQUET BILURBINA, MIQUEL 11 AA Catalunya
CL-94928 DOMINGO OKONO, JOSE VICENTE 10 JA Sabadell
CL-93257 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DAVID 11 CA Mollet
CL-88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL 10 CA Laietania
CL-80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI 10 CA Laietania
CL-85669 HUGUET BANUS, GENIS 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-5346 LLOVERA CÁRCAMO, MICHELANGELO 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-90233 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO 10 Independent
CL-1094 VILADOMAT RABAT, POL 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-10276 CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD 10 CA Igualada
CL-6507 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-94160 FERRER ESTEVE, MARC 10 CE Penedès
CL-88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-6430 GIL PETCHAME, MULUKEN 11 Barcelona At.
CL-81273 HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC 10 CA Igualada
CL-94395 MARTI FERNANDEZ, MARC 11 CA Tarragona
CL-900 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER 10 CA Laietania
CL-6513 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5296 PALOMAR PI, KOEN 11 CA Sant Just
CL-10683 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres

220m tanques (0,76) MASC. SUB14M

1.000m Obst. MASC. SUB14M

Alçada MASC. SUB14M



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-1011 ALEGRE GOMEZ, EROS 10 UA Montsià
CL-1016 BERTOMEU HERRANZ, ELISEO 10 UA Montsià
CT-656 CRESPO JUNCADELLA, POL 10 UA Terrassa
CL-6507 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-7572 GONZALEZ CARREÑO, ANIOL 11 UGE Badalona
CL-93390 LLANSO  HERNANDEZ, BERNAT 10 UGE Badalona
CL-8742 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, EDUARD 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO 10 CA Sant Just
CL-5232 MORENO BAYO, FERNANDO 11 AA Catalunya
CL-5296 PALOMAR PI, KOEN 11 CA Sant Just
CL-6256 SANCHEZ ROJANO, MARIO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-4350 VILLAR GONZALEZ, RUBEN 10 UA Montsià

CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-94383 ESTEVE HOSTALOT, PAU 10 CA Tarragona
CL-728 GARRIDO RIZZO, MATEO 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-89005 GUIRADO FARRAS, ARNAU 11 Martorell AC
CL-6513 MUNTASELL JUTGCAR, JAN 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-94046 OBRO IYAMU, JEREMIAH 11 CG Tarragona
CL-93511 QUERENCIO SANCHIS, CARLOS JAVIER 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
CL-10684 RUIZ CORDÓN, DAVID 10 AA Figueres
CL-85898 SANNEH DELGADO, ABUBAKAR MALIK 10 CA Granollers
CL-6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.

CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornellà At.
CL-10270 BERTRAN MINDZIE, MARC 11 CA Igualada
CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
CL-94979 GRILLO SAMPOLSKI, JON 11 Martorell AC
CL-4044 MAROÑO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedès
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CL-6263 PEÑA MATEO, DANIEL 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-9658 ROHER OSORIO, ANDREU 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
CL-92026 TIMONEDA GARCIA, DIDAC 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-95955 VAN DER LINDEN JOHANSSON, TIM 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 Cornellà At.

Perxa MASC. SUB14M

Llargada MASC. SUB14M

Triple Salt MASC. SUB14M



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-93579 DOMINGO ARJONA, ALEJANDRO 11 CE Penedès
CL-87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL 10 CA Castellar
CL-93198 GOMEZ  MASCLANS, ADRIA 10 CA Canaletes
CT-1711 GOMEZ GOMEZ, RUDY JAIR 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-3952 MARTI PUIG, POL 10 JA Sabadell
CT-2333 RAMON CAPEL, ANDER 11 UA Barberà
CL-11577 REINA VILLEGAS, ERIK 10 CA Parets
CL-4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra
CL-90317 SALINAS GIMENEZ, NEO 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-86120 VILLALBA VILLENA, EFREN 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-83558 BEL MACEK, ERIC 10 UA Montsià
CL-80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-89784 MORENO MIRON, TEO 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-82046 PUIG TURTOS, GIL 10 CA Ascó 
CL-11577 REINA VILLEGAS, ERIK 10 CA Parets
CL-4763 SAKAI MORENO, SHINGO 11 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-10151 SEGURA MANEN, JORDI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
CL-89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-9668 VIÑUALES RUSIÑOL, OSCAR 10 Barcelona At.

CL-3351 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, DAVID 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88660 ARANDA DELGADO, ANDREU 10 AA Catalunya
CL-83558 BEL MACEK, ERIC 10 UA Montsià
CL-1883 BOIXADER GABALDA, ALEIX 10 UA Barberà
CL-90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO 10 CA Canaletes
CL-87425 EL HADDAD , ISMAEL 10 CA Castellar
CL-92229 MORENO GARCIA, LEO 11 U Colomenca At.
CL-81183 PASCUAL  MORCILLO, JOAN 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-4441 ROIG CASTELLS, TIAN 10 CA Torredembarra
CL-989 RUIZ COLOMER, JOFRE 11 CE Cassanenca
CL-10151 SEGURA MANEN, JORDI 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-91890 TEBAR GUERRERO, VICENTE 11 Cornellà At.
CL-11109 VENTOSA ORDOÑEZ, SERGI 11 CA Igualada

Pes (3kg) MASC. SUB14M

Disc (800g) MASC. SUB14M

Martell (3kg) MASC.  SUB14M



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CT-1592 AIXALA MONTULL, ARNAU 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-89764 ALCAZAR JANNACK, LUCAS 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT 10 CA Montornes
CL-91475 DIAZ CABRERA, JAVIER 10 JA Sabadell
CL-95639 GUASCH PONT, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-80141 JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-900 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, ANDER 10 CA Laietania
CL-89784 MORENO MIRON, TEO 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-10683 PAULINO MEDRANO, IDALKY 10 AA Figueres
CL-90363 PEREZ  PORTERO, IKER 10 CA Igualada
CL-80147 PONS MIRO, BIEL 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3953 SANCHEZ MORATA, YUNE 10 JA Sabadell

CL-87929 AUGE BLASI, PERE 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-93645 BARCELO MARTINEZ, NICOLAS 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CT-5919 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, MARTI 10 Runners El Vendrell
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL 10 Cornellà At.
CL-88668 FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL 10 AA Catalunya
CL-80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-5108 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARC 11 UA Barberà
CL-96314 LAVIELLE TABUENCA, OLIVIER 11 Cornellà At.
CT-2337 LOPEZ ARIAS, DIDAC 11 UA Barberà
CL-88679 MACIAS JURADO, OSCAR 10 AA Catalunya
CL-1695 MARCH QUINTANA, NIL 10 CA Sant Just
CL-95529 MARIN GRANADOS, IAN 11 Martorell AC
CL-93227 RIERA ALTAMIRANO, JAUME 11 CA Canaletes
CL-11107 SANTOS PONS, MARTI 11 CA Igualada
CL-88342 SEVILLANO MONTOSA, MARCO 10 CA Parets
CL-91812 SORROCHE ESCUDERO, ERIC 10 Avinent Manresa
CT-2049 URCOLA AGUSTI, NAHUEL 10 CA Viladecans

Javelina (500g) MASC.SUB14M

3.000m marxa MASC. en pista SUB14M



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-84496 FIGUERAS ROSSELLO, PAULA 10 CA Sta.Cristina d'Aro
CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-92042 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-11155 NADAL MORA, NURIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-6108 ONYEMAEKWU , VICTORIA C 11 CG Tarragona
CT-1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA 10 UA Barberà
CL-2414 RAMIREZ MAZA, AINA 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-10060 ROJAS MIRALLES, JANA 10 CA Castellar
CL-90637 THEUNISSEN , ELSA 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA 10 UA Rubí

CL-96516 ALFARI CUENCA, EMMA 11 CN Reus Ploms
CL-90450 ANTON PATERNA, NOA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-4517 ARTIGAS FERRER, JULIA 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2342 BUTINYÀ MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic
CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-11373 FERNANDEZ PAGA, EMMA 10 UA Montsià
CL-95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-10792 LOPEZ SANTIAGO, NOA 11 Martorell AC
CL-608 MEIJIDE BONET, MARIA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CL-10681 MONTAÑO PUJOL, MARTINA 10 AA Figueres
CL-11155 NADAL MORA, NURIA 11 CE Penedès
CL-6108 ONYEMAEKWU , VICTORIA C 11 CG Tarragona
CL-90637 THEUNISSEN , ELSA 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-93136 VALERA HUACHACA, NOELIA 10 UA Rubí

CL-96516 ALFARI CUENCA, EMMA 11 CN Reus Ploms
CL-7863 CARMONA ESCALANTE, HELENA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-91886 CEPEDA TEBAR, ALBA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
CL-82156 GARCIA MARTINEZ, CLAUDIA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-95642 LOPEZ HERRERA, MARTINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-90143 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, AINA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-94931 MENA ABELLAN, IRENE 11 JA Sabadell
CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
CT-1715 RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA 10 CA Canovelles
CL-5780 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MAITE 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-4333 SANGÜESA AGRAMUNT, ASHA 10 UA Montsià

150m FEM SUB14F

600m FEM. AL SUB14F

80m FEM. SUB14F



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-172 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA 10 FC Barcelona
CL-92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-1012 BOSCH LLAMBRICH, BERTA 10 UA Montsià
CL-84789 CAÑELLAS BAUSAN, DANIELA 10 CA Vila-Seca
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1214 FLORIMON CEBALLOS, ARIADNA NICOLE 10 CN Reus Ploms
CL-8965 MARTINEZ AGUDO, BETH 11 CA Canovelles
CL-4169 MELLADO ESTADELLA, MARTA 10 JAB Berga
CT-1594 ORDOÑEZ DIEZ, ARA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-1583 PARES MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles
CL-3553 PERALTA DIONE, ALESSANDRA 10 CA Laietania
CT-2350 PRATS MUÑIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-87944 ROMERO ALSINA, JANA 10 Avinent Manresa

CL-8669 ALTARRIBA PALAU, LUA 11 FACVAC Valls
CL-85035 BALAGUERO QUEROL, MARINA 10 Escatxics Agramunt
CL-92770 CARRES CRUZ, AMALIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA 10 CE Penedès
CL-88377 DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA 10 Pedala.cat
CL-91476 GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-94188 GARCIA CHAPARRO, MARIA 11 CA Mollet
CT-1403 LAO BLANCO, LAURA 10 UA Terrassa
CL-93806 LEON GIMENEZ, NIRA 11 CA Nou Barris
CT-1675 MAS FERRUS, ANNA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-9563 MONTAÑO LAPPALAINEN, ABIGAIL PAULA 10 GEiE Gironí
CT-2356 NASIROV , JANNA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-95446 RIBES MESALLES, AFRICA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-990 RUTLLANT PERACAULA, QUERALT 11 CE Cassanenca
CL-85505 TORQUEMADA CASTANYER, LAIA 10 CA Laietania
CL-87555 VENDRELL RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 10 CA Torredembarra

CL-584 BORT LLOBET, MARIONA 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-2490 BOZA GOMEZ, THAIS 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
CL-93766 CORTADA LLADO, QUERALT 11 CA Figueres
CT-1200 FRANCH SERRANO, JANA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà
CL-93852 JAFFRE MARTINEZ, LAIA 10 CG Tarragona
CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-96067 MARTINEZ AÑON, CARLA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
CL-90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona
CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.

1.000m FEM. SUB14F

3.000m FEM. SUB14F

80m tanques (0,762) SUB14F



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just

CL-3781 ARNAU GIROS, LAIA 11 CA Sant Just
CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès
CL-5671 BOTA PALMA, BERTA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-92319 CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA 10 CE Universitari
CL-10711 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, XENIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CT-1593 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4338 PLA MESSEGUER, PATRICIA 11 UA Montsià
CL-2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-93523 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornellà At.
CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-4225 TRULLOLS ABAD, QUERALT 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL-395 ACHIM , ANA MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-89275 BIAOU NOE, CLARISSE 11 UA Barberà
CT-2342 BUTINYÀ MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic
CL-1345 FONT CUNILL, AINA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-88097 GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA 10 AA Catalunya
CT-1717 MADERA RUBIO, LAIA 10 CA Canovelles
CT-2343 MASO VILA, MARTINA 10 CA Vic
CL-90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-92972 PADRO MAJUELO, MARIA 11 CA Laietania
CL-91434 RIBES ONSES, EVA 11 AAE Escola Treball
CL-85976 SORIA NAVARRO, LAURA 11 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-1147 SURIOL GUAL, JULIA 10 CE Penedès

CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barberà
CL-1632 ALVAREZ ANDREU, CIRA 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-4369 BARRIOLA PÉREZ, NORA 10 CA Cambrils
CL-91473 CAUS BOMBARDO, ADRIANA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-5371 CONDE ROCA, CLAUDIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-2484 CREHUET RATERA, MARIONA 10 CE Universitari
CT-1312 DJALO , MARIAMA 10 CA Lloret-La Selva
CL-93353 FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA 10 CA Igualada
CL-89779 FORTUNY OLIVA, MARIA 11 FACVAC Valls
CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gavà
CL-9525 JDIAA ROUAS, AROUA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5743 MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-95549 PUIG ROMERA, CARLOTA 10 Martorell AC

220m tanques (0,76) FEM. SUB14F

1.000m Obst. FEM SUB14F

Alçada FEM. SUB14F



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà
CL-7602 CUNILL PEREZ, THAIS 11 UGE Badalona
CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-5698 HARO MAYOLAS, IVET 11 CA Igualada
CT-563 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, LEYRE 11 UA Terrassa
CL-3303 KOEPF , HANNAH 11 CA Sant Just
CL-96958 MENDO MIRALLES, AINHOA 10 UA Barberà
CL-93681 ORTOLA RUIZ, LAIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR 10 CA Palafolls
CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-85933 SERRA MESTRE, MARTA 10 UA Montsià

CL-1632 ALVAREZ ANDREU, CIRA 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-92766 BORRAS TORRAMILANS, BRUNA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-7250 BOTANCH RIUS, CLAUDIA 11 CA Tarragona
CL-2520 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-11373 FERNANDEZ PAGA, EMMA 10 UA Montsià
CL-90465 GUIJARRO ROM, ALBA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
CT-1583 PARES MATEO, MAIA 10 CA Canovelles
CT-1576 PEÑA PRATS, MARTINA 10 UA Barberà
CL-90844 SANSA GARCIA, ONA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-94204 ZAPATA SAN ANDRES, AROA 11 CA Mollet

CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedès
CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-1436 DONOSO DEL CAMPO, NAIRA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-91887 GARCIA ARRIBAS, EMMA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC
CL-93852 JAFFRE MARTINEZ, LAIA 10 CG Tarragona
CL-95876 MORERA ARGILES, LAIA 11 UA Terrassa
CL-5427 PAJUELO ARCOS, JUDITH 11 Ripollet UA
CL-5532 PAJUELO ARCOS, NADIA 11 Ripollet UA
CL-2740 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
CL-7726 VEIGA CARRIO, EMMA 10 CA Canaletes

Perxa FEM. SUB14F

Llargada FEM. SUB14F

Triple Salt FEM. SUB14F



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CL-4369 BARRIOLA PÉREZ, NORA 10 CA Cambrils
CT-2341 CARRASCO VILA, IVETTE 10 UA Barberà
CL-1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsià
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-3605 KA CURTO, QUERALT 11 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres
CL-9191 RECUENCO BOIX, ANNA 11 Avinent Manresa
CL-9813 RUBIES COLL, ARES 11 UA Terrassa
CL-9544 SACKEY , JESSICA 11 CA Gavà
CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-5011 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya

CT-2348 BALBUENA TORRENTE, LUCIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-4997 DOMINGO MARSOL, ELIA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4182 ESPINOSA FARNELL, MARIA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-96587 FORTUNY CASTELLANO, MARIONA 11 CA Igualada
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBAÑEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-350 MALLORQUI PLANA, DUNA 10 ACE Riudellots
CL-2883 MORERA GALOFRÉ, COIA 10 FACVAC Valls
CL-1814 ROCA-CUSACHS VIVES, BRUNA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-5782 SIMONEN VEGA, NOELIA 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CL-91891 TEBAR GUERRERO, LIDIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-95094 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CA Torredembarra

CL-8767 BALLESTER BOU, CARLA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-1007 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsià
CL-4244 CRISTOBAL MORENO, GISELA 11 CA Igualada
CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-81013 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-3033 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-5496 LENGUA PONS, AINHOA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-9191 RECUENCO BOIX, ANNA 11 Avinent Manresa
CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-9652 SERRA DOU, JANA 10 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1593 VELASCO MESA, AINA 11 CA Torredembarra
CL-5011 VILCHES MARTINEZ, SARA 10 AA Catalunya

Martell (2kg) FEM SUB14F

Pes (3kg) FEM. SUB14F

Disc (800g) FEM. SUB14F



Jornada final Campìonat de Catalunya Sub14
El Prat de Llobregat, 17 de juny de 2023

CT-1575 ALEJANDRE VALLRIBERA, ADRIANA 10 UA Barberà
CT-1719 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, NATALIA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2962 CARRETE PRAT, NURIA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-92772 CERVANTES GARCIA, LAIA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-88091 COLLADO FERNANDEZ, GISELA 10 CA Gavà
CL-93256 DE LOS REYES RUIZ, AINA 10 CA Mollet
CL-96587 FORTUNY CASTELLANO, MARIONA 11 CA Igualada
CL-92992 MARCH LLOBERA, MARTINA 11 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa
CT-1675 MAS FERRUS, ANNA 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-4055 MORENO FERMIN, ADRIANA 10 UGE Badalona
CL-10682 PAULINO MEDRANO, ALIANNA 10 AA Figueres
CT-1677 SELLART BORDES, ANGELA 10 CA Terres de Ponent

CL-78192 ANDRES VILA, GISELA 11 CA Mollet
CL-86873 AUBIA GARCIA, BETH 10 UA Barberà
CL-3849 BADIA MUNDET, MARIONA 11 Cornellà At.
CL-92765 BORRAJO SABAL, DANIELA 11 AA Catalunya
CL-91972 CASTILLEJO DELGADO, INES 11 CA Gavà
CL-90832 DIEZ PLASENCIA, PAULA 10 CA Tarragona
CL-91107 FERRE NIETO, LAIA 10 CA Torredembarra
CL-81309 GAITAN PRATS, DANIELA 10 CA Castellar
CL-95655 LOZANO DE CUETO, BRUNA 11 Martorell AC
CL-3549 LOZANO PALMA, CARLA 10 GEiE Gironí
CL-3945 MARTIN AGUILERA, AINHOA 10 CA Granollers
CL-3848 MORA CAMBRON, AROA 10 Cornellà At.
CL-85232 PALOMINO AMORES, SARA 10 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CT-2299 PERALTA BUJ, JANA 10 AA Catalunya
CT-1676 PEREZ ROSELL, JUDITH 10 CA Terres de Ponent
CT-2344 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, QUERALT 11 CA Vic
CL-88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA 10 CA Sant Just

Javelina (400g) FEM. SUB14F

3.000m marxa FEM. en pista SUB14F


